Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

Marka

Axle

Afox

Colorful

Axle

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,80 USD

85,80 USD

86,40 USD

90,00 USD

211,20

usb

222,00
usb



